
Coaches:WESTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

MATTHEW W.
GILBERT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

6:45
PM

WESTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 16, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ JAMES WELDON
JOHNSON COLLEGE
PREPARTORY
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

JAMES WELDON
JOHNSON COLLEGE
PREPARTORY
MIDDLE SCHOOL

NL

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ JOSEPH STILWELL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:45
PM

JOSEPH STILWELL
MIDDLE SCHOOL NL

Jan 23, 2023 Mon Regular
Season CHARGER ACADEMY 5:30

PM
WESTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 25, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

6:45
PM

WESTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

LAKE SHORE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

WESTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ SPRINGFIELD
MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:45
PM

SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

JAMES WELDON
JOHNSON COLLEGE
PREPARTORY
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

WESTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 8, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

JOSEPH STILWELL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:45
PM

WESTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 13, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ CHARGER
ACADEMY

5:30
PM CHARGER ACADEMY NL

Feb 15, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

6:45
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

NL

Feb 20, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ LAKE SHORE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

LAKE SHORE MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL
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